PARTS LIST

HANDLE GROUP FOR VN20DS




NEW HANDLE ASSEMBLY - VN20DS - LIST PRICE
(SERIAL #02347+) (U.S.A.)

DIA PART DESCRIPTION NO' LIST $
NO NUMBER REQ'D (ea)
1 VF30016 HANDLE RELEASE 1 $28.62
2 VF30017 SCREW 1 $1.61
3 VF30018 WASHER, PLAIN 2 $1.34
4 VF300152 BOLT, HANDLE RELEASE 1 $7.88
5 VF45125 CORD, HANDLE 1 $9.38
6 AS41901 PLUG PROTECTOR, SMALL MALE 1 $6.69
7 VF50120A GROMMET 1 $1.20
8 VF13504 NUT, LOCK, M10 1 $1.20
9 VF30027 WASHER, PLAIN 1 $1.33
10 VF300141 CORD WRAP 1 $26.13
11 VF13493 SCREW, M6 X 10 1 $1.20
12 VF14114 SCREW, M8 X 55 1 $2.14
12 AS112205A TUBE 1 $55.25
13 VF13570 PIN 1 $1.93
14 VF13604 WASHER, TOOTH, M5 4 $1.20
15 VF40169 CONNECTION PLATE 1 $4.73
16 VF44018 LEVER, SOLUTION 1 $12.44
17 VV13661 SCREW, M4 X 12 2 $1.20
18 VF48306 PIN 3 $1.61
19 VF44016 TRIGGER, LEFT, SWITCH 1 $12.44
20 VF45119 CORD, POWER SUPPLY 1 $76.51
21 AS22009 CORD STRAIN RELIEF 1 $13.91
22 VF30108 GASKET, HANDLE, SOLUTION 1 $2.01
23 VF14223 SCREW, M6 X 25 2 $1.20
24 VF14218 SCREW, M6 X 45 2 $1.20
25 VF13528 TOOTH WASHER, M6 2 $1.20
26 VF30102 REAR COVER, SWITCH HOUSING 1 $75.97
27 VF99010C CIRCUIT BREAKER, 17A/ 1.5HP 1 $11.63
28 VF30109 COVER 1 $2.01
29 GT13013 NUT, M4 3 $1.20
30 VF48309 CLAMP, BLOCK 1 $2.81
31 VF44017 TRIGGER, RIGHT, SWITCH 1 $12.44
32 VF40263A SWITCH ASSEMBLY 1 $25.15
33 VF14212 SCREW, M3 X 25 2 $1.20
34 VF13527 TOOTH WASHER, M4 1 $1.20
35 VF13526 SCREW, M4 X 30 1 $1.20
36 VF46705 SAFETY BUTTON 1 $5.62
37 GVv40218 SPRING, SAFETY BUTTON 1 $1.61
38 VF48310 HANDLE GRIP 2 $11.64
39 VF30101 FRONT COVER, SWITCH HOUSING 1 $71.69
40 VF47035A LOGO 1 $5.89
41 VF14222 SCREW, M5 X 12 4 $1.20

*PRICING IS FOR U.S.A. ONLY. CANADIAN CUSTOMERS PLEASE CALL 800-668-8400...OPTION #2




	VN20DS-HANDLE-NEW RELEASE
	VN20DS - NEW HANDLE - List$ (2013)



